
Tuesday Weekly Faith Formation Calendar 2025-2026 
 

Sat/Sun, Sep 6/7, 2025 Blessing of Catechists at All Masses  

Tue Sep 9, 2025  Start Date for Weekly Faith Formation Classes 

Tuesday Weekly Faith Formation then meets 6:00 – 7:30 pm Every Week Until  

Tue April 28, 2026      When Weekly FF Grades 1 – 7 ends 

Except the following dates 

Tue Oct 14, 2025 Catechist Enrichment (day after Columbus’ Day) 

Tue Nov 4, 2025 (Election Night using the Parish Center) 

Tue Nov 11, 2025 Veteran’s Day 

Tue Nov 25, 2025 Thanksgiving Week 

Tue Dec 23, 2025 Christmas Break 

Tue Dec 30, 2025 New Year’s Break  

Tue Jan 20, 2026 Catechist Enrichment (day after MLK Jr Day) 

Tue Feb 17, 2026 Winter Break 

Tue Mar 31, 2026  Spring Break 


